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PGET DAILY PRICE INFORMATION FROM WHOLESALE, MANUFACTURERS SELLERS OF
INDIAN MARKET, THROUGH OUR QMR APP AND E-MAIL

MALAR  EXPORTS
MANGALORE-1Kg+GST

W180  1100
W210 1000
W240 900
W320 850
W1 820
300 790
W400 780
400 750
SW 760
SSW 730
DW 695
KW 670
JH 850
S 820
K 800
LWP 775
SS 790
SP 770
SWP 680
SPS 600
JK 800
SK 770
DP 680
DP II 630
BB  555

A.R. BHANDARY
& SONS

MANGALORE-1Kg+5% GST

Special
W150 1620
W180 1150
A180 1100
W210 1000
A210 900
M210 845
W240 920
A240 870
M240 845
SW240 755
W320 845
A320 820
W300 795
A300 785
W400 795
A400
DW 760
DW1 720
PW 740
PW1 670
KW 680
KW1 580
KW2 480
RW 650
NW1 -
JJH 870
JH 850
JH1 820
S 770
DS 670
JK 815
K 795
LWP 775
LWP1 745
SWP 720
SWP1 695
 (GENERAL RATE
Rs.30 MINUS)

MANGALORE
MARKET REPORTS

BILTY
CASHEW

PRICE

PRABHAKARAN
KOLLAM - 22.680 Kg +GST

W180 21500
W210 20000
W240 18500
W320 17500
W450 16500
SW240 16500
WSP 14500
LWP 16500
SS 15000
SP 14200
SSP 13000
SPLITS 17200

RAGHUVEER SHARMA
CASHEW PRICE

MANGALORE -1 Kg+5% GST

PH:9945008537

W180 1250
A180 1100
W210 1020
A210 890
W240 900
A240 820
M240 770
SW240 760
W320 810
A320 790
W300 770
A300 755
W400 770
A400 750
DW 715
DW1  660
PW 710
KW 620
KW1 520
RW 640
RW1 530
JJH 850
JH 820
JH1 760
SS 720
DS 690
JK 800
K 770
LWP 740
SP 715
DP 670
DP1 640
SK 680
SWP 660
BB 520

 1 Kg.+5% GSW
W180            1200

WW180 1150

W210 950

A210 870

SW210 -

W240 Premium -

W240 880

WW240 840

S240 -

SW240 760

W320 Premium -

W320 810

E 320 770

WW320 790

SW320 750

W400 800

400 780

FW 690

JJH 860

JH 840

JH1 -

JK 815

JJK -

K 800

SS 770

K1 720

K2 690

SWP 670

LWP 780

SSP 650

- -

SHREE PARSHWANATH

CASHEW IND(P) LTD.,

RAWNUT:-
LOCAL OFFER
TOGO     -48LBS/190-135++
                  -47LBS/190-132++
BURKINA-48LBS/200-126++
                   -47LBS/200-124++
BISSAU     -53LBS/220-147++
SENEGAL -53/220-147++
CONAKRY- 45/200-120++



BLACK PEPPER - Buying
RATE-1KG-GARBLED/

UNGARBLED

Chikamagaluru 665
Madikere                       665
Sakleshpur HKG           660
Moodigere                     660/665
Mangalore                     670
Goa Society                   688
White Pepper                 774
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SUNITHA INDS.
KARKALA
9480530930

UMIYA
AGRO

INDUSTRIES

GEN.
SELLING.

MOODBIDRI

ZANTYE AGRO

(SINDHUDURGA)

9422392799

EX-FA CTORY

S.C.P
KUMTA

8861047751

CASHEW SANTHOSH
KARKALA
9845015783

CASHEW BY - PRODUCTS

Shell

Oil

Cake

W240

W320

H.FORM

W180

W210

HUSK
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GDK Puttur -
Kumta Local -

Kerala Rates :
Valsaraj Selling (9446777245)
IRRITY -
Maharastra Rates :
Achuta Vengurla FactoryBuying

Ratnagiri Quality                -
Kankavalli Quality              -
Banda                                  -

Goa -
Ghat Section -

RAW CASHEWNUTS GENERAL RATES

MADANCHAND

PANRUTI  10 Kg + GST.

W210 9500
W240 9000
W320 8000
W450 7000
JK 7500
SW240 -
SW320 -
LWP 7000
NW 10Kg 7200
SS 10Kg 7200
JH 10Kg 8000
S 10 Kg 7500
SWP 10kg 6200
RAW NUT Import 155

Local 140

GOA  BAGAYATDAR
SKVSM

Jayapatri                                 1950
Jayafala (Jaikai) 830
Rate -1 Kg
Supari Old 427
White Koka Old 382
New -
Red Koka Old    372     New -

FOREST PRODUCT
MANGALORE

Turmeric             6000 8000
Ginger 1st 27000 28000
Ginger 2nd 8000 10000
Soap nuts 1000 1200
Shikakai 3500 4500
Nuxomica 1000 1500
Ramgot 200 250
New Jai Pathri 1700 1900
New Jaikai 280 300
Without Shell 650 700
Rampathri 1050 1100
Vatsol 100 200
Nagakesara 1350 1450
Kodampuli 80 85
Kokkam (Punarpuli)420 450

REGD. OFFICE : QUICK MARKET REPORTS Tillary Road,  Mulihithlu, Mangalore - 575001 (24/7) : +91 9449074244/9449044244

SUNBEAM
CASHEWS
9428307313

94U

36.00+T

9.50+T

   ONE DOLLAR
  EXCHANGE RATE
    TIME 12:21 PM
         Rs.88.63
    Date:04.11.2025

POLESTAR Tr Co Sullia

M: 9900435760

Local -

FULL  DRIED -
(53 lbs 170  Nut Count)

BENIN-48/172count -
IVC-50/185 count -

MARUTHI
IND
KARKALA
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10.00

32.00

6.50
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Goa society   Rawnut  -

  -

-

SHIVA SHIVANI
PALASA

Mob.:9848123709
1Kg+5%GST

W180 900
W 210 790
W 240 750
W 320 720
W 400 690
JH 725
K 700
LWP 650
P 600
DW 625
BP 500
BB 400

ACHUTA VENGURLA

GOA RATES-10Kg+GST

W180 -
W210 -
W240 -
W320 -
W400 -
JH -
K -
LWP -
JK -

SAHYADRI CASHEWS
KUMTA - 1Kg+GST

W180 1300
A180 1200
W210 1050
A210 950
M210 875
W240 910
A240 875
M240 800
W320 840
SW320 810
320 820
SSW 750
DW 725
W400 775
KW 675
DW1 600
DW2 450
WW 625
FW 550
PW2 550
RW 575
JH 860
JH1 835
S 810
SS 780
JK 800
K 780
K1 760
SWP 725
SSP 650
SK 725
SK2 675
LWP  760
DP2 575
DSP 450
BB 550
BB1 500
BB2 300
KP  375
DP 675

Divya csw

Kudal

   9.50

   7.00

  36.00

TOP CSWS

ODISHA


